WHISPERING WOODS II OWNERS ASSOCIATION - PROXY BALLOT 2023

The undersigned acknowledges receipt of the notice and proposed agenda for the 2023 Annual Meeting of the Whispering Woods II Owners Association, to be held at the Mount Hood Oregon Resort, and virtually, on Wednesday, May 10, 2023, at 1:00 p.m., and appoints Board President Pat Buckley as proxyholder with full power of substitution. This proxy shall be voted as indicated and used for the purposes of establishing a quorum and for the election of one Director. Where no indication is made or if you fail to cast all the votes to which you are entitled, proxyholder will cast all unused votes as seen fit on any business which may properly come before the meeting or any reconvening thereof.

Instructions: $\sqrt{\text{Check } ONE (1)}$ of the following nar	nes to cast your vote. Circ	le ownership type (below):		
**Sushanto Shenai		**Incumbent		
(Write-In)Withh	nold			
Circle your ownership type as appropriate:	Annual Year	Alternate Year		
By:				
Print Name(s) Clearly	Signature(s)	Date		
WHISPERING WOODS II O	WNERS ASSOCIATIO	N - PROXY BALLOT 2023		
The undersigned acknowledges receipt of the notice Owners Association, to be held at the Mount Hood Oreg Board President Pat Buckley as proxyholder with full purposes of establishing a quorum and for the election which you are entitled, proxyholder will cast all unused or any reconvening thereof.	gon Resort, and virtually, on Note power of substitution. This of one Director. Where no	Vednesday, May 10, 2023, at 1:00 p.m., proxy shall be voted as indicated and ndication is made or if you fail to cast a	and appoints used for the Il the votes to	
Instructions: $\sqrt{\text{Check ONE (1)}}$ of the following nar	mes to cast your vote. Circ	le ownership type (below):		
**Sushanto Shenai		**Incumbent		
(Write-In)Withh	nold			
Circle your ownership type as appropriate:	Annual Year	Alternate Year		
By:				

Signature(s)

Date

Print Name(s) Clearly

Place Postage Here

Whispering Woods II Owners Association Attn: Pat Easterbrooks, General Manager P.O. Box 435 Welches, Oregon 97067

> Place Postage Here

Whispering Woods II Owners Association Attn: Pat Easterbrooks, General Manager P.O. Box 435 Welches, Oregon 97067